77
00
-S
er
ie
s
P. 172
Dynamic Transfer System (DTS®)
Solid Top 7705
Assembly Belt Type Code Number*
Temperature range °C
Working
Load
(max.)
Weight
Backflex
Radius (min.)
Dry Wet N/m (21°C) kg/m2 mm
HP-Acetal with PBT Pins
Standard HP 7705 I7705HPKxx
-40 to +80 -40 to +65
43000 N/m 13.47 kg/m2
25
DTS Left
Positrack
HP7705DTS-4.5IN_MTW_PT_LH 10028409
HP7705DTS-7.5IN_MTW_PT_LH 10374619
DTS right
Positrack
HP7705DTS-4.5IN_MTW_PT_RH 10028410
HP7705DTS-7.5IN_MTW_PT_RH 10028415
Mould to
width
positrack
HP7705-3.25IN_MTW_PT 10028408 3047 N 1.03 kg/m
HP7705-4.5IN_MTW_PT 10028412 4559 N 1.39 kg/m
HP7705-7.5IN_MTW_PT 10285507 7784 N 2.58 kg/m
BWX-Polyamide with Polyacetal Pins
Standard BWX7705 BWX7705-xx
-40 to +80
Not